
2022 holiday schedule 

Canada Life’s administrative offices and Client Service Centres will close for the following 2022 public holidays: 

Holiday Date 

Closed 
administrative 
offices  

Closed Client Service 
Centres  

New Year's Day Monday, Jan. 3  
(for Saturday, Jan. 1) 

All All 

Day after New Year’s Day Tuesday, Jan. 4  
(for Sunday, Jan. 2) 

QC QC 

Family Day/Louis Riel Day/Islander Day/ 
Heritage Day  

Monday, Feb. 21 All except QC All except QC  

Good Friday Friday, April 15  All  All  

Victoria Day/National Patriots’ Day Monday, May 23 All  All  

Quebec National Day  Friday, June 24 QC QC 

Canada Day Friday, July 1 All  All  

Civic Holiday/Heritage Day, 
Saskatchewan Day/ BC Day/New 
Brunswick Day/Natal Day 

Monday, Aug. 1 All except QC All except QC 

Labour Day Monday, Sept. 5 All  All  

Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 10 All  All  

Remembrance Day Friday, Nov. 11  All except ON 
and QC  

SK 

Christmas Day Tuesday, Dec. 27 
(for Sunday, Dec. 25) 

All All 

Boxing Day Monday, Dec. 26  All All 

The Toronto Stock Exchange (TSX) closes to observe the following holidays: New Year’s Day, Family Day (ON), Good 
Friday, Victoria Day, Canada Day, Civic Holiday, Labour Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day and Boxing Day.  

Your investment information on mycanadalifeatwork.com will be updated after trading resumes.  
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